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Name

Wynn Anable
Andrew James
Dylan Carroll
Jeffrey Caruso
Alex DeKay
Ezra Drivdahl
Noah Drivdahl
Seth Edlund
Jeffrey Hayes
Andrew Jumanca
Noah Laird

Tian Marchello
Luke Mason
Quinn McCloskey
Quan Nguyen
Dmitriy Nikitinskyy
Jesse Sharp
Brandt Shelden
Billy Surdyk
Peter Yamane

INGLEMOOR VIKINGS
2019 Boys Swim

Year
10
10
12
10
11

9
12
12
12
12

9
11
10
12
11
12

9
11
11
10

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA
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